Product Selector Guide 2010
                                                                                       Version 2.3
Stretch is the pioneer and world leader in the field of software configurable processors, the first to embed
programmable logic within the processor. Stretch offers a state-of-the-art development environment, multiple
development platforms and reference designs, as well as production-ready OEM solutions. S6000 family proces-
sors are optimized for high-speed video and image processing. Reference designs include PCIe Digital Video
Recorder add-in cards and Intelligent Encoding IP cameras.
Stretch designs are available as development platforms for customers who want to use Stretch processors in

VRC6016C
PCIe DVR Add-in Card Reference Design Kits
Ordering Code
Audio/Video
Inputs
Input
Type
Capture or Compression
Resolution Video Compression
PCIe
Width
Video
Output
Matrix Video
Display Output
HW-EVK-VCC6008
HW-RDK-VCC6008 8 BNC Cable D1, CIF, 4CIF, DCIF, QCIF N/A x1 N/A N/A
HW-EVK-VCC6416
HW-RDK-VCC6416 16 BNC Cable D1, CIF, 4CIF, DCIF, QCIF N/A x4 N/A N/A
HW-EVK-VRC6004
HW-RDK-VRC6004 4 BNC Jacks D1, CIF, 4CIF, DCIF, QCIF H.264 SVC, H.264 AVC,
MPEG4, MJPEG x1 N/A N/A
HW-EVK-VRC6008
HW-RDK-VRC6008 8 BNC Cable D1, CIF, 4CIF, DCIF, QCIF H.264 SVC, H.264 AVC,
MPEG4, MJPEG x1 BNC Jack No
HW-EVK-VRC6016
HW-RDK-VRC6016 16 BNC Cable D1, CIF, 4CIF, DCIF, QCIF H.264 SVC, H.264 AVC,
MPEG4, MJPEG x1 BNC Cable Yes
HW-EVK-VRC6016E
HW-RDK-VRC6016E 16 Header on
Card D1, CIF, 4CIF, DCIF, QCIF H.264 SVC, H.264 AVC,
MPEG4, MJPEG x1 Header on
Card Yes
HW-EVK-VRC6416
HW-RDK-VRC6416 16 BNC Cable D1, CIF, 4CIF, DCIF, QCIF H.264 SVC, H.264 AVC,
MPEG4, MJPEG x4 BNC Cable Yes
HW-EVK-VRC6404HD
HW-RDK-VRC6404HD 4 BNC Jacks 1080p, 720p H.264 SVC, H.264 AVC,
MPEG4, MJPEG x4 HDMI Conn. Yes
HW-EVK-VRC6004HD
HW-RDK-VRC6004HD 4 BNC Jacks 1080p, 720p H.264 SVC, H.264 AVC,
MPEG4, MJPEG x1 HDMI Conn. Yes
HW-EVK-VRC6008C
HW-RDK-VRC6008C 8 BNC Cable D1, CIF, QCIF H.264 SVC, H.264 AVC,
MPEG4, MJPEG x1 BNC Jack No
HW-EVK-VRC6016C
HW-RDK-VRC6016C 16 BNC Cable D1, CIF, 2CIF, QCIF H.264 SVC, H.264 AVC,
MPEG4, MJPEG x1 BNC Cable No
HW-EVK-VDC6004
HW-RDK-VDC6004 N/A N/A N/A H.264 Decode x1 BNC Cable Yes
Stretch PCIe DVR
Add-in Cards
All cards in the Stretch
VCC6000, VRC6000, and